
FRESHMAN
Course Name Exam Date Time Classroom

COMPUTER AIDED TECH. DRAWING 24-Mar-2025 09:30 C10 DAY HOURS FRESHMAN SOPHOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR

GENERAL PHYSICS II 24-Mar-2025 13:30 MF 101 09:30 - 10:00

DEVELOPMENT OF READING AND WRITING SKILLS II 25-Mar-2025 11:00 MF 101 10:00 - 10:30

TURKISH LANGUAGE II 25-Mar-2025 10:00 MF 101 10:30 - 11:00 

Principles of ATATURK and History of Modern Turkey II 25-Mar-2025 13:00 MF 101 11:00 - 11:30

GENERAL CHEMISTRY II 26-Mar-2025 14:00 MF 101 11:30 - 12:00

MATHEMATICS II 27-Mar-2025 10:30 MF 101 12:00 - 12:30

GENERAL CHEMISTRY II LAB. 27-Mar-2025 13:00 MF 101 12:30 - 13:00

SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH METHODS no exam no exam no exam 13:00 - 13:30  

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

SOPHOMORE 15:00 - 15:30

Course Name Exam Date Time Classroom 15:30 - 16:00

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEM. LAB II 26-Mar-2025 10:00 MF 105 16:00 - 16:30

HYDRAULICS 28-Mar-2025 14:00 MF105 16:30 - 17:00

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 25-Mar-2025 14:00 MF105 09:30 - 10:00

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEM. II 26-Mar-2025 12:00 MF 105 10:00 - 10:30 TURKISH LANGUAGE II (MF101)

SOIL MECHANICS 24-Mar-2025 11:30 MF 105 10:30 - 11:00 

CHEMODYNAMICS 27-Mar-2025 12:30 MF 103 11:00 - 11:30

ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLGY 25-Mar-2025 12:00 MF 105 11:30 - 12:00

ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLGY LAB. 25-Mar-2025 10:00 MF 105 12:00 - 12:30

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY II 24-Mar-2025 13:30 MF 105 12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30 Principles of ATATÜRK and History of Modern Turkey II (MF101)

JUNIOR 13:30 - 14:00

Course Name Exam Date Time Classroom 14:00 - 14:30

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 24-Mar-2025 10:00 Meeting Room 14:30 - 15:00

SEWER SYSTEM DESIGN 24-Mar-2025 14:00 MF 103 15:00 - 15:30

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 25-Mar-2025 10:00 Meeting Room 15:30 - 16:00

STATISTICS 28-Mar-2025 10:00 Meeting Room 16:00 - 16:30

BIOLOGICAL PROCESSES 28-Mar-2025 Take Home Homework 16:30 - 17:00

UNIT OPERATIONS II 27-Mar-2025 14:30 MF 103 09:30 - 10:00

MARINE OUTFALLS 25-Mar-2025 12:00 MF 103 10:00 - 10:30

ATMOS. CHEM. AND AIR QUALITY 26-Mar-2025 10:00 MF 103 10:30 - 11:00 

11:00 - 11:30

SENIOR 11:30 - 12:00

Course Name Exam Date Time Classroom 12:00 - 12:30

ADVANCED TREATMENT TECH. 25-Mar-2025 10:00 MF103 12:30 - 13.00

SLUDGE MANAGEMENT 24-Mar-2025 10:00 MF103 13:00 - 13:30

HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT 24-Mar-2025 12:00 MF103 13:30 - 14:00

WATER TREATMENT 27-Mar-2025 10:00 MF103 14:00 - 14:30

SOLID WASTE LABORATORY 28-Mar-2025 Take Home Homework 14:30 - 15:00

  INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER TREATMENT 28-Mar-2025 Take Home Homework 15:00 - 15:30

SOLID WASTE RECYCLING TECH. 25-Mar-2025 14:00 MF103 15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00 

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13.30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00 

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

12.30 - 13:00

13.00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

SOIL MECHANICS (MF105) 

  INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER TREATMENT 

ATMOS. CHEM. AND AIR QUALITY (MF 103)

SLUDGE MANAGEMENT (MF 103)

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT (Meeting Room) ADVANCED TREATMENT TECH. (MF103)

HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT (MF103)

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY LAB. II (MF 105)

SOLID WASTE RECYCLING TECH. (MF103)
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GENERAL PHYSICS II (MF101)

HYDRAULICS (MF105)

SEWER SYSTEM DESIGN (MF103)

DEVELOPMENT OF READING AND WRITING SKILLS II (MF101)

GENERAL CHEMISTRY LAB. (MF101)

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY II (MF 105)

CHEMODYNAMICS (MF 103)

UNIT OPERATIONS II (MF103)

MATHEMATICS II (MF101)

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (MF 105)

STATISTICS (Meeting Room)
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GENERAL CHEMISTRY II (MF101)

ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLGY LAB. (MF 105)

ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLGY (MF 105)

COMPUTER AIDED TECH. DRAWING (C10)

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW (Meeting Room)
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BIOLOGICAL PROCESSES

WATER TREATMENT (MF103)

SOLID WASTE LABORATORY 

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY II (MF 105) 

MARINE OUTFALLS (MF103)

SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH METHODS 






















